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Men - 5 - Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cole Petrosky524
Tumbleweeds

14.600 13.500 13.70014.900 14.80014.200 85.700
5T 2 1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Matthew Gawthrop502
Athletic Horizons

14.700 13.000 14.60014.800 14.10013.200 84.400
3T 6 2T 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Tyler Egbert501
Athletic Horizons

14.800 13.250 14.80014.000 12.90013.200 82.950
2 3 5T 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Jacob Martin503
Athletic Horizons

15.100 12.400 13.90014.700 12.70014.100 82.900
1 7 4 5T 2 5T 4T

4T

Brant Luevano514
High Sierra

13.700 13.600 14.40014.800 12.60013.800 82.900
9 1 2T 3 3 7 4T

4T

Bailey Taylor504
Athletic Horizons

14.600 13.100 13.80013.600 12.70013.400 81.200
5T 4T 9T 7 4 5T 6 

6 

Isaiah Coon518
Oroville

14.700 13.100 13.90013.900 12.50012.400 80.500
3T 4T 8 5T 8 8 7 

7 

Cameron Higgins505
Classic

14.200 8.600 14.20013.600 13.60012.500 76.700
7 11 9T 4 7 3 8 

8 

Nathan Arthur507
Gold Country

11.400 12.100 13.30013.600 12.20012.300 74.900
11 8 9T 11 9 10 9 

9 

Jacob Pardini509
Gold Country

12.700 10.000 13.50014.000 12.30010.700 73.200
10 10 5T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Nathan Berg517
Oroville

14.100 7.500 13.10014.000 11.50012.200 72.400
8 12 5T 12 10T 12 11 

11 

Justus Brown508
Gold Country

10.100 11.400 13.40013.300 11.60012.200 72.000
12 9 12 10 10T 11 12 

12 


